Race Date
October 19, 2013

Overall
1
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Name
Regina Sooey
Sayer Gunn

Debra Corey Barnhart

Kathy Reimer
Kristen Gerking
debbie simonson
Abigail Stewart
Jennifer Higgins
Stephanie Eason
Brittany Curtis
Lynn Hill

Nicki Rahn
christy schell
Loretta D'Ambrosio
Janis Rivas
Chelsea Foote
Elizabeth Page
Tammy Margeson
Sabrina Connelly
Brandi Zakrzewski
JoAnna Schneider
Jackie Markese
Lindsey Williams
Elaina Stewart
Abby Kelly

Karen Schuck
Keri Dennis
Bryen Anderson
Natalya Cooper
Connie Smith
Cheryl Robinson
Rachel Frady
Julie Bevington
Jan Michelsen
Eileen Acosta
Lauren Nelson
Paige Rice
Jennifer Kolessar
Christina Burget
Alice Gould

Shari Blackburn
Carolyn Graham
gloria Mcneill
Colleen Van Gundy
Danielle Ashton
kristen anthony
Sara Guthrie

City
Jacksonville FL
JAX FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

ponte vedra beach FL

Jacksonville FL
jacksonville FL
Saint Marys GA

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL
Middleburg FL
saint augustine FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Ponte Vedra Beach
St Johns FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL
Neptune beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Yulee FL

Yulee FL

fernandina beach FL

Jacksonville FL

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

39
77
56
34
117
22
88
99

103
115
112
52
23
86
45
40
10

109
49
25
71
90
93
51
94

104
70
95
15

102
12
79
84

118

13
50
100

42
37
27
42
29
39
38
34
28
31
52
30
43
34
28
28
27
44
30
34
32
63
31
15
30
43
43
38
25
41
39
29
46
37
35
24
26
39
37
37
41
41
52
36
27
36
65
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Open
Open
Open
Master
25-29
35-39
35-39
30-34
25-29
30-34
50-54
30-34
40-44
30-34
25-29
25-29
25-29
40-44
30-34
30-34
30-34
60-64
30-34
15-19
30-34
40-44
40-44
35-39
25-29
40-44
35-39
25-29
45-49
35-39
35-39
20-24
25-29
35-39
35-39
35-39
40-44
40-44
50-54
35-39
25-29
35-39
65-99

Run4Beer - Runtoberfest - Presented By Audi Jax
Overall Finish List

Female
Time Pace
21:08.0 6:49/M
23:.01.4 7:25/M
23:11.9 7:29/M
25:12.5 8:08/M
25:40.8 8:17/M
25:40.9 8:17/M
25:58.0 8:23/M
26:34.9 8:34/M
26:37.0 8:35/M
27:08.6 8:45/M
27:19.9 8:49/M
27:28.8 8:52/M
27:57.9 9:01/M
28:08.7 9:05/M
28:18.8 9:08/M
28:26.9 9:10/M
28:41.0 9:15/M
28:44.5 9:16/M
28:48.1 9:17/M
28:52.0 9:19/M
29:08.6 9:24/M
29:27.7 9:30/M
29:42.0 9:35/M
30:03.2 9:42/M
30:13.9 9:45/M
30:21.7 9:47/M
30:29.9 9:50/M
31:13.8 10:04/M
31:33.0 10:11/M
32:05.6 10:21/M
33:16.5 10:44/M
33:18.7 10:45/M
33:45.3 10:53/M
34:00.9 10:58/M
34:11.9 11:02/M
34:26.9 11:06/M
35:32.3 11:28/M
35:46.7 11:32/M
35:49.5 11:33/M
35:52.2 11:34/M
35:55.6 11:35/M
36:21.7 11:44/M
36:28.7 11:46/M
36:35.7 11:48/M
36:35.7 11:48/M
36:35.9 11:48/M
37:00.2 11:56/M

Time Back

1:53.4
2:03.9
4:04.5
4:32.8
4:32.9
4:50.0
5:26.9
5:29.0
6:00.6
6:11.9
6:20.8
6:49.9
7:00.7
7:10.8
7:18.9
7:33.0
7:36.5
7:40.1
7:44.0
8:00.6
8:19.7
8:34.0
8:55.2
9:05.9
9:13.7
9:21.9
10:05.8
10:25.0
10:57.6
12:08.5
12:10.7
12:37.3
12:52.9
13:03.9
13:18.9
14:24.3
14:38.7
14:41.5
14:44.2
14:47.6
15:13.7
15:20.7
15:27.7
15:27.7
15:27.9
15:52.2

10/19/2013 07:32:21



Race Date
October 19, 2013

Overall

48
49
50
51
52

Name
Kelly Cote
Erica Sonn
Eleanor Bonner
Jamie Jezik
Barbara Gilbert

Run4Beer - Runtoberfest - Presented By Audi Jax

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Jacksonville FL 18 47 F 2 45-49
Jacksonville Beach 65 25 F 10 25-29
Kingsland GA 108 28 F 11 25-29
Jacksonville FL 74 37 F 12 35-39
Atlantic Beach FL 5 58 F 1 55-59

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Female

Time Pace
37:57.1 12:15/M
38:10.3 12:19/M
39:29.0 12:44/M
41:43.6 13:27/M
51:55.3 16:45/M

Time Back
16:49.1
17:02.3
18:21.0
20:35.6
30:47.3

10/19/2013 07:32:21



Race Date
October 19, 2013

Overall

1
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Name
Marc Burget
Patrick Cooper
Brian Higgins
justin loyd
Trey Edwards
Bryan Cichon
Paul Wilson
Kevin Flaherty
Cody Juell
Shane Fitzpatrick
Warren Hess
Travis Collins
Dave Hoock
Drew Johnson
Warren Bruer
Mark Ryan
Rich Lesiw
Andrew Reimer
James Tullis
lhab Samrout
Buddy Cote
Scott Richburg
scott salamone
Mike Ostlund
Lep Stewart
Roger Gerdak
Bryce Kolessar
Christopher McCaffrey
Larry Fiske
Matt Briere-Saltis
Eric Schneider
Joseph Barthlow
Dave Townsend
kenneth dejong
Jason Marlow
Jon Guthrie
Michael Alligood
Mauro Hernandez
Maura Moore
Tim Grissnik
Paul Gilbertsen
bernard Connelly
Scot Jezik
Steven Walker

City

Jaksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
jacksonville FL
ornage park FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL

Ponte Vedra Beach

Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
JACKSONVILLE FL
Jacksonville FL
Saint Johns FL
Jacksonville FL
Atlantic Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Neptune beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL

Orange Park FL
Jacksonville FL
St Augustine FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jaksonville FL

Jacksonville FL
saint augustine FL
Jacksonville FL
Atlantic Beach FL

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

a7
66
98
16
76
110
80
57
116
114
91
120
35
101
111
82
83
32
107
36
17
54
21
20
89
46
14
85
61
119
48
122
87
30
60
28
26
78
113
121
75
59
73

39
25
43
29
46
a7
45
32
20
50
22
27
57
50
30
62
35
14
44
48
48
44
27
40
43
44
12
26
35
27
31
44
62
50
31
58
37
46
58
33
39
30
42
30
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Open
Open
Open
25-29
Master
45-49
45-49
30-34
20-24
50-54
20-24
25-29
55-59
50-54
30-34
60-64
35-39
11-14
40-44
45-49
45-49
40-44
25-29
40-44
40-44
40-44
11-14
25-29
35-39
25-29
30-34
40-44
60-64
50-54
30-34
55-59
35-39
45-49
55-59
30-34
35-39
30-34
40-44
30-34

Run4Beer - Runtoberfest - Presented By Audi Jax
Overall Finish List

Male

Time Pace Time Back
16:39.5 5:22/M

18:04.9 5:50/M 1:25.4
19:40.1 6:21/M 3:00.6
20:22.8 6:34/M 3:43.2
20:41.4 6:40/M 4:01.8
20:42.6 6:41/M 4:03.0
21:12.0 6:50/M 4:32.4
21:27.0 6:55/M 4:47.4
21:36.5 6:58/M 4:57.0
21:51.1 7:03/M 5:11.5
22:08.6 7:08/M 5:29.1
22:51.7 7:22/M 6:12.1
22:59.1 7:25/M 6:19.5
23:03.5 7:26/M 6:23.9
23:13.6 7:29/M 6:34.0
23:16.2 7:30/M 6:36.6
23:42.4 7:39/M 7:02.8
24:30.4 7:54/M 7:50.8
24:56.7 8:03/M 8:17.2
24:58.1 8:03/M 8:18.5
25:03.2 8:05/M 8:23.7
26:19.3 8:29/M 9:39.8
26:20.6 8:30/M 9:41.0
27:03.5 8:44/M 10:23.9
27:37.0 8:55/M 10:57.4
27:43.8 8:56/M 11:04.2
28:01.4 9:02/M 11:21.8
28:09.9 9:05/M 11:30.3
28:13.0 9:06/M 11:33.5
28:48.7 9:17/M 12:09.1
29:08.5 9:24/M 12:29.0
29:11.7 9:25/M 12:32.2
29:12.7 9:25/M 12:33.1
29:59.8 9:40/M 13:20.2
32:58.6 10:38/M 16:19.0
33:33.2 10:49/M 16:53.7
33:46.1 10:54/M 17:06.6
34:26.7 11:06/M 17:47.2
35:32.6 11:28/M 18:53.0
35:49.3 11:33/M 19:09.8
36:18.2 11:43/M 19:38.7
39:49.7 12:51/M 23:10.1
41:43.5 13:27/M 25:04.0
51:55.3 16:45/M  35:15.7

10/19/2013 07:32:22



